
MountainView Collegiate
Hosted by University of Missouri & Kansas State
Mar 18-20, 2022 | Saddlebrooke, AZ
Course: Mountain View Golf Club
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Final Round Results - Sunday, March 20, 2022
Par-Yardage: 72-6210

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Texas Tech 271 284 284 839 -25

2 San Jose S 277 275 288 840 -24

3 Okla. St. 281 273 293 847 -17

4 Oklahoma 290 284 279 853 -11

Texas A&M 281 284 288 853 -11

6 Florida 290 281 283 854 -10

7 Arkansas 286 280 293 859 -5

8 North Texas 289 285 287 861 -3

9 TCU 292 287 283 862 -2

10 Iowa State 293 294 284 871 +7

UNLV 283 290 298 871 +7

12 Houston 298 284 295 877 +13

13 Tulsa 300 291 302 893 +29

14 So. Miss. 299 290 307 896 +32

15 MIZZOU 303 300 300 903 +39

Kansas State 300 307 296 903 +39



MountainView Collegiate
Hosted by University of Missouri & Kansas State
Mar 18-20, 2022 | Saddlebrooke, AZ
Course: Mountain View Golf Club

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Texas Tech 271 284 284 839 -25

T 3 Gala Dumez 69 68 71 208 -8

T 15 Chiara Horder 74 68 70 212 -4

T 15 Amy Taylor 68 72 72 212 -4

T 15 Anna Dong 65 76 71 212 -4

T 55 Libby Fleming 69 78 77 224 +8

 

2 San Jose S 277 275 288 840 -24

2 Natasha Oon 67 68 72 207 -9

T 3 Lucia Lopez-Ortega 68 69 71 208 -8

T 18 Louisa Carlbom 74 68 71 213 -3

T 25 Antonia Malate 68 73 74 215 -1

T 40 Kajsa Arwefjall 74 70 76 220 +4

 

3 Okla. St. 281 273 293 847 -17

T 8 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard 71 66 72 209 -7

T 8 Han-Hsuan Yu 67 68 74 209 -7

T 13 Hailey Jones 71 70 70 211 -5

38 Lianna Bailey 72 69 77 218 +2

WD Clemence Martin 72 71 WD WD -1

 

4 Oklahoma 290 284 279 853 -11

T 10 Hannah Screen 70 70 70 210 -6

T 22 Libby Winans 73 71 70 214 -2

T 25 Maria Martinez 72 77 66 215 -1

T 35 Meagan Winans 75 69 73 217 +1

T 61 Mikhaela Fortuna 76 74 77 227 +11

 

T 4 Texas A&M 281 284 288 853 -11

T 10 Jennie Park 71 71 68 210 -6

T 18 Blanca Fernandez Garcia poggio 68 73 72 213 -3

T 25 Zoe Slaughter 70 70 75 215 -1

T 35 Adela Cernousek 74 70 73 217 +1

T 52 Amber Park 72 75 76 223 +7

 

6 Florida 290 281 283 854 -10

T 3 Annabell Fuller 71 70 67 208 -8

T 22 Maisie Filler 71 72 71 214 -2

T 25 Clara Manzalini 74 70 71 215 -1

39 Marina Escobar 74 69 76 219 +3

T 65 Jenny Kim 82 72 74 228 +12

 

7 Arkansas 286 280 293 859 -5

1 Kajal Mistry 68 67 71 206 -10

T 25 Ela Anacona 72 69 74 215 -1

T 35 Julia Gregg 73 72 72 217 +1

T 42 Cory Lopez 73 72 76 221 +5

T 72 Miriam Ayora 78 76 76 230 +14
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8 North Texas 289 285 287 861 -3

T 3 Audrey Tan 69 72 67 208 -8

T 32 Ellie Roth 70 72 74 216 E

T 40 Patricia Sinolungan 77 70 73 220 +4

T 46 Emilie Ricaud 76 71 75 222 +6

T 52 Marija Jucmane 74 76 73 223 +7

 

9 TCU 292 287 283 862 -2

T 3 Caitlyn Macnab 70 69 69 208 -8

T 10 Sabrina Iqbal 69 71 70 210 -6

T 46 Valeria Pacheco 77 73 72 222 +6

T 65 Caroline Jordaan 81 75 72 228 +12

T 65 Lois Lau 76 74 78 228 +12

 

10 Iowa State 293 294 284 871 +7

T 22 Liyana Durisic 69 73 72 214 -2

T 32 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn 74 77 65 216 E

T 57 Ruby Chou 80 73 73 226 +10

T 57 Warda Rawof 72 73 81 226 +10

T 61 Charley Jacobs 78 75 74 227 +11

 

T 10 UNLV 283 290 298 871 +7

T 13 Nicole Lorup 68 72 71 211 -5

T 32 Veronica Joels 67 73 76 216 E

T 42 Kendall Todd 76 71 74 221 +5

T 57 Hina Matsui 72 74 80 226 +10

WD Sydney Bryan 77 WD 77 WD +10

 

12 Houston 298 284 295 877 +13

T 18 Annie Kim 72 67 74 213 -3

T 42 Ariana Saenz 71 73 77 221 +5

T 46 Delaney Martin 79 73 70 222 +6

T 70 Nicole Abelar 76 71 82 229 +13

T 74 Maria Jose Martinez 84 73 74 231 +15

 

13 Tulsa 300 291 302 893 +29

T 42 Lovisa Gunnar 72 75 74 221 +5

T 46 Sydney Seigel 77 70 75 222 +6

T 46 Lilly Thomas 73 73 76 222 +6

T 77 Haley Greb 78 73 81 232 +16

85 Lorena Tseng 84 80 77 241 +25

 

14 So. Miss. 299 290 307 896 +32

T 18 Elena Melich 72 69 72 213 -3

T 57 Natnicha Chompitakdacha 71 75 80 226 +10

T 61 Momoka Ando 75 74 78 227 +11

T 82 Jacee Fields 81 78 77 236 +20

T 82 Icie Cockerham 83 72 81 236 +20

 

15 MIZZOU 303 300 300 903 +39
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T 25 Noelle Beijer 70 73 72 215 -1

T 65 Emily Staples 77 77 74 228 +12

T 74 Brianne Bolden 79 77 75 231 +15

80 Sophia Yoemans 82 73 79 234 +18

T 86 Keagan Dunn 77 86 80 243 +27

 

T 15 Kansas State 300 307 296 903 +39

T 55 Napua Glossner 74 74 76 224 +8

T 61 Manon Donche-Gay 76 78 73 227 +11

T 65 Haley Vargas 72 78 78 228 +12

T 70 Heather Fortushniak 79 80 70 229 +13

T 77 Remington Isaac 78 77 77 232 +16
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 25 Brooke Tyree Texas A&M 73 69 73 215 -1

T 46 Kylee Loewe Texas Tech 72 74 76 222 +6

T 52 Shreya Pal North Texas 76 71 76 223 +7

T 72 Jordyn Parr San Jose S 81 74 75 230 +14

T 74 Gabriela McNelly Kansas State 75 77 79 231 +15

79 Toa Yokoyama UNLV 75 77 81 233 +17

81 Kaylee Vesely Oklahoma 82 73 80 235 +19

T 82 Hanna Robinett Tulsa 77 79 80 236 +20

T 86 Sabrina Nguyen TCU 81 79 83 243 +27

88 Hallie Kuhns MIZZOU 77 91 78 246 +30



MountainView Collegiate
Hosted by University of Missouri & Kansas State
Mar 18-20, 2022 | Saddlebrooke, AZ
Course: Mountain View Golf Club

6

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Texas Tech 271 284 284 839 -25

2 San Jose S 277 275 288 840 -24

3 Okla. St. 281 273 293 847 -17

4 Oklahoma 290 284 279 853 -11

Texas A&M 281 284 288 853 -11

6 Florida 290 281 283 854 -10

7 Arkansas 286 280 293 859 -5

8 North Texas 289 285 287 861 -3

9 TCU 292 287 283 862 -2

10 Iowa State 293 294 284 871 +7

UNLV 283 290 298 871 +7

12 Houston 298 284 295 877 +13

13 Tulsa 300 291 302 893 +29

14 So. Miss. 299 290 307 896 +32

15 MIZZOU 303 300 300 903 +39

Kansas State 300 307 296 903 +39

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Kajal Mistry Arkansas 68 67 71 206 -10

2 Natasha Oon San Jose S 67 68 72 207 -9

3 Lucia Lopez-Ortega San Jose S 68 69 71 208 -8

Gala Dumez Texas Tech 69 68 71 208 -8

Caitlyn Macnab TCU 70 69 69 208 -8

Annabell Fuller Florida 71 70 67 208 -8

Audrey Tan North Texas 69 72 67 208 -8

8 Han-Hsuan Yu Okla. St. 67 68 74 209 -7

Maddison Hinson-Tolchard Okla. St. 71 66 72 209 -7

10 Hannah Screen Oklahoma 70 70 70 210 -6

Sabrina Iqbal TCU 69 71 70 210 -6

Jennie Park Texas A&M 71 71 68 210 -6

13 Nicole Lorup UNLV 68 72 71 211 -5

Hailey Jones Okla. St. 71 70 70 211 -5

15 Chiara Horder Texas Tech 74 68 70 212 -4

Amy Taylor Texas Tech 68 72 72 212 -4

Anna Dong Texas Tech 65 76 71 212 -4

18 Elena Melich So. Miss. 72 69 72 213 -3

Blanca Fernandez Garcia
poggio Texas A&M 68 73 72 213 -3

Louisa Carlbom San Jose S 74 68 71 213 -3

Annie Kim Houston 72 67 74 213 -3
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Final Round Results - Sunday, March 20, 2022
Par-Yardage: 72-6210

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Kajal Mistry Arkansas -1 F -10 68 67 71 206

2 Natasha Oon San Jose S E F -9 67 68 72 207

T3 Lucia Lopez-Ortega San Jose S -1 F -8 68 69 71 208

T3 Gala Dumez Texas Tech -1 F -8 69 68 71 208

T3 Caitlyn Macnab TCU -3 F -8 70 69 69 208

T3 Annabell Fuller Florida -5 F -8 71 70 67 208

T3 Audrey Tan North Texas -5 F -8 69 72 67 208

T8 Han-Hsuan Yu Okla. St. +2 F -7 67 68 74 209

T8 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard Okla. St. E F -7 71 66 72 209

T10 Hannah Screen Oklahoma -2 F -6 70 70 70 210

T10 Sabrina Iqbal TCU -2 F -6 69 71 70 210

T10 Jennie Park Texas A&M -4 F -6 71 71 68 210

T13 Nicole Lorup UNLV -1 F -5 68 72 71 211

T13 Hailey Jones Okla. St. -2 F -5 71 70 70 211

T15 Chiara Horder Texas Tech -2 F -4 74 68 70 212

T15 Amy Taylor Texas Tech E F -4 68 72 72 212

T15 Anna Dong Texas Tech -1 F -4 65 76 71 212

T18 Elena Melich So. Miss. E F -3 72 69 72 213

T18
Blanca Fernandez Garcia
poggio Texas A&M E F -3 68 73 72 213

T18 Louisa Carlbom San Jose S -1 F -3 74 68 71 213

T18 Annie Kim Houston +2 F -3 72 67 74 213

T22 Liyana Durisic Iowa State E F -2 69 73 72 214

T22 Maisie Filler Florida -1 F -2 71 72 71 214

T22 Libby Winans Oklahoma -2 F -2 73 71 70 214

T25 Clara Manzalini Florida -1 F -1 74 70 71 215

T25 Ela Anacona Arkansas +2 F -1 72 69 74 215

T25 Noelle Beijer MIZZOU E F -1 70 73 72 215

T25 Zoe Slaughter Texas A&M +3 F -1 70 70 75 215

T25 Maria Martinez Oklahoma -6 F -1 72 77 66 215

T25 *Brooke Tyree Texas A&M +1 F -1 73 69 73 215

T25 Antonia Malate San Jose S +2 F -1 68 73 74 215

T32 Veronica Joels UNLV +4 F E 67 73 76 216

T32 Ellie Roth North Texas +2 F E 70 72 74 216

T32 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State -7 F E 74 77 65 216

T35 Julia Gregg Arkansas E F +1 73 72 72 217

T35 Adela Cernousek Texas A&M +1 F +1 74 70 73 217

T35 Meagan Winans Oklahoma +1 F +1 75 69 73 217

38 Lianna Bailey Okla. St. +5 F +2 72 69 77 218

39 Marina Escobar Florida +4 F +3 74 69 76 219

T40 Kajsa Arwefjall San Jose S +4 F +4 74 70 76 220

T40 Patricia Sinolungan North Texas +1 F +4 77 70 73 220

T42 Ariana Saenz Houston +5 F +5 71 73 77 221

T42 Kendall Todd UNLV +2 F +5 76 71 74 221

T42 Lovisa Gunnar Tulsa +2 F +5 72 75 74 221

T42 Cory Lopez Arkansas +4 F +5 73 72 76 221

T46 Lilly Thomas Tulsa +4 F +6 73 73 76 222

T46 Sydney Seigel Tulsa +3 F +6 77 70 75 222

T46 *Kylee Loewe Texas Tech +4 F +6 72 74 76 222

T46 Valeria Pacheco TCU E F +6 77 73 72 222
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Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

T46 Emilie Ricaud North Texas +3 F +6 76 71 75 222

T46 Delaney Martin Houston -2 F +6 79 73 70 222

T52 Marija Jucmane North Texas +1 F +7 74 76 73 223

T52 *Shreya Pal North Texas +4 F +7 76 71 76 223

T52 Amber Park Texas A&M +4 F +7 72 75 76 223

T55 Libby Fleming Texas Tech +5 F +8 69 78 77 224

T55 Napua Glossner Kansas State +4 F +8 74 74 76 224

T57 Hina Matsui UNLV +8 F +10 72 74 80 226

T57 Ruby Chou Iowa State +1 F +10 80 73 73 226

T57 Natnicha Chompitakdacha So. Miss. +8 F +10 71 75 80 226

T57 Warda Rawof Iowa State +9 F +10 72 73 81 226

T61 Charley Jacobs Iowa State +2 F +11 78 75 74 227

T61 Momoka Ando So. Miss. +6 F +11 75 74 78 227

T61 Mikhaela Fortuna Oklahoma +5 F +11 76 74 77 227

T61 Manon Donche-Gay Kansas State +1 F +11 76 78 73 227

T65 Jenny Kim Florida +2 F +12 82 72 74 228

T65 Caroline Jordaan TCU E F +12 81 75 72 228

T65 Haley Vargas Kansas State +6 F +12 72 78 78 228

T65 Emily Staples MIZZOU +2 F +12 77 77 74 228

T65 Lois Lau TCU +6 F +12 76 74 78 228

T70 Nicole Abelar Houston +10 F +13 76 71 82 229

T70 Heather Fortushniak Kansas State -2 F +13 79 80 70 229

T72 *Jordyn Parr San Jose S +3 F +14 81 74 75 230

T72 Miriam Ayora Arkansas +4 F +14 78 76 76 230

T74 Brianne Bolden MIZZOU +3 F +15 79 77 75 231

T74 Maria Jose Martinez Houston +2 F +15 84 73 74 231

T74 *Gabriela McNelly Kansas State +7 F +15 75 77 79 231

T77 Haley Greb Tulsa +9 F +16 78 73 81 232

T77 Remington Isaac Kansas State +5 F +16 78 77 77 232

79 *Toa Yokoyama UNLV +9 F +17 75 77 81 233

80 Sophia Yoemans MIZZOU +7 F +18 82 73 79 234

81 *Kaylee Vesely Oklahoma +8 F +19 82 73 80 235

T82 Icie Cockerham So. Miss. +9 F +20 83 72 81 236

T82 *Hanna Robinett Tulsa +8 F +20 77 79 80 236

T82 Jacee Fields So. Miss. +5 F +20 81 78 77 236

85 Lorena Tseng Tulsa +5 F +25 84 80 77 241

T86 Keagan Dunn MIZZOU +8 F +27 77 86 80 243

T86 *Sabrina Nguyen TCU +11 F +27 81 79 83 243

88 *Hallie Kuhns MIZZOU +6 F +30 77 91 78 246

WD Sydney Bryan UNLV WD WD WD 77 WD 77 WD

WD Clemence Martin Okla. St. WD WD WD 72 71 WD WD




